
MENU

erik ortega /executive chef
john.ortega@compass-usa.com
david casida /senior director of dining
david.casida@compass-usa.com

Week of June 9th

MONDAY: 
early bird: breakfast sandwiches/breakfast 
burritos 
greens:  tequila lime grilled chicken
entree: chicken parmesan, linguini pasta, 
vegetable medley
soup: chicken tortilla 

TUESDAY: 
early bird: breakfast tacos & sandwiches
greens: balsamic soy grilled beef        

               
                                               

entree: albondigas, mexican rice, black beans, 
tortilla chips
soup: broccoli cheddar

WEDNESDAY: 
early bird: farmhouse breakfast hash bowls
greens: jerk chicken
entree: manchurian chicken, vegetable lo 
mein, pork egg roll
soup: tuscan white bean

THURSDAY:
early bird: diy buttermilk pancakes
greens: brown sugar hoisin chicken
entree: herb roasted turkey breast, boursin 
mashed potatoes, green bean casserole, gravy
soup: potato leek

FRIDAY:
early bird: eggs benedict
scratch made biscuits
entrée/grill: 37 west street tacos 

37 WEST DELI: (monday-thursday)
smoked turkey w/ cranberry jam, swiss, on 
telera
philly cheesesteak flat bread
classic tuna salad on croissant
roasted vegetable , basil pesto, mozzarella wrap

GRILL:  (monday-thursday)
grilled  salmon
buffalo chicken mac & cheese
french dip w/ au jus, swiss, on french roll
smash  burger w/ american cheese, on brioche

HOUSE MADE DRESSINGS:
strawberry honey vinaigrette
tomato basil vinaigrette
mango vinaigrette
miso sesame vinaigrette

DAILY FEATURES WEEKLY SPECIALS

4.85 

                                  8.49     
8.49 

                                               
2.95

      
4.85 
9.69
8.49 

2.95       

4.85 
8.49                          
8.49

2.95 

4.79
8.49                                                              
8.49

2.95 

4.29
4.19 
8.59

5.09 

5.09
5.09
5.09 

9.69 
8.49 
9.69
9.69

mailto:John.Ortega@compass-usa.com
mailto:David.Casida@compass-usa.com

	Slide 1

