MENU

37 ×

Week of June 9th

DAILY FEATURES

monday: early bird: breakfast sandwiches/breakfast burritos greens: tequila lime grilled chicken entree: chicken parmesan, linguini pasta, vegetable medley soup: chicken tortilla

TUESDAY:

early bird: breakfast tacos & sandwiches	4.85
greens: balsamic soy grilled beef	9.69
entree: albondigas, mexican rice, black beans,	8.49
tortilla chips	
soun: hroccoli cheddar	2.95

WEDNESDAY:

early bird: farmhouse breakfast hash bowls	4.85
greens: jerk chicken	8.49
entree: manchurian chicken, vegetable lo	8.49
mein, pork egg roll	
soup: tuscan white bean	2.95

THURSDAY:

early bird: diy buttermilk pancakes	7.70
greens: brown sugar hoisin chicken	8.49
entree: herb roasted turkey breast, boursin	8.49
mashed potatoes, green bean casserole, gravy	
soup: potato leek	2.95

FRIDAY:

early bird: eggs benedict	4.29
scratch made biscuits	4.19
entrée/grill: 37 west street tacos	8.59

WEEKLY SPECIALS

37 WEST DELL (manday thursday)

of WEST DEEL (Illuliday-tilul Suay)	
smoked turkey w/ cranberry jam, swiss, on	5.09
telera	
philly cheesesteak flat bread	5.09
classic tuna salad on croissant	5.09
roasted vegetable , basil pesto, mozzarella wrap	5.09

GRILL: (monday-thursday)

4.85

8.49

8.49

2.95

grilled salmon	9.69
buffalo chicken mac & cheese	8.49
french dip w/ au jus, swiss, on french roll	9.69
smash burger w/ american cheese, on brioche	9 69

HOUSE MADE DRESSINGS:

strawberry honey vinaigrette tomato basil vinaigrette mango vinaigrette miso sesame vinaigrette

erik ortega /executive chef

ohn.ortega@compass-usa.com	
david casida /senior director of	dining
david.casida@compass-usa.com	

